AFF NO. - 330547

ST. PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL

( Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, upto 10+2 Level)
Station Road, Teghra, Begusarai-Bihar Pin- 851133

TIME TABLE [2025-26] w.e.f.-03/04/2025

PARTICULARS TIMINGS DURATION
TIME FROM TIME TO
Teacher's Arrival 7:45 AM
Student's Arrival 7:50 AM 8:25 AM
Warning Bell 8:25 AM
Assembly 8:30 AM 8:50 AM 20 MIN.
1st Period 8:50 AM 9:35 AM 45 MIN.
2nd Period 9:35 AM 10:15 AM 40 MIN.
3rd Period 10:15 AM 10:55 AM 40 MIN.
4th Period 10:55 AM 11:35 AM 40 MIN.
INTERVAL 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 20 MIN.
Warning Bell - 11:50 AM -
5th Period 11:55 AM 12:30 PM 35 MIN.
6th Period 12:30 PM 1:05 PM 35 MIN.
7th Period 1:05 PM 1:40 PM 35 MIN.
8th Period & Meditation 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 10 MIN.
1st Trip Depature 1:50 PM
[Stud:‘;l:'ill?:;l:;lture] 2:00 PM
Teacher's Depature 2:45 PM




